ATB® 2025 Medium Truck & Trailer Catalog
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            ©2025 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 51
GB - Generator Boxes - Aluminum Single Top Open Lid
 Please Note: A minimum of “5” inch distance of space from air grill, is required on the full face of the air intake and exhaust grill for proper air movement.
No.   Model Number
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Generator
Model
Lid Opening
Depth (in.)
Lid Opening
Width (in.)
Access Door
Height (in)
Access Door
Width (in)
Weight
(lb.)
1. A-GB51-182416-T 18 24 16 Honda EU1000i 20-3/4 12-3/4 10 12 60
2. A-GB51-201624-T 20 16 24 Yamaha EF1000i/EF2000i 12-3/4 20-3/4 12 20 65
3. A-GB51-202226-T 20 22 26 Yamaha
EF2400i/EF2800i/EF2600
Champion 2000wi
18-3/4 22-3/4 12 22 72
4. A-GB51-202618-T 20 26 18 Honda EU2000i 22-3/4 14-3/4 12 14 68
5. A-GB51-223020-T 22 30 20 Honda EU3000i 26-3/4 16-3/4 14 16 80
6. A-GB51-242432-T 24 24 32 Champion 3100wi/3400wi
Yamaha 3000is
20-3/4 28-3/4 16 28 95
7. A-GB51-242436-T 24 24 36 4000 Watt 20-3/4 32-3/4 16 32 108
8. A-GB51-243224-T 24 32 24 Honda EU3000iS-WH4500 28-3/4 20-3/4 16 20 98
9. A-GB51-263430-T 26 34 30 EG4000-EG6500 30-3/4 26-3/4 18 26 122
10. A-GB51-283636-T 28 36 36 6500 Watt 32-3/4 32-3/4 20 32 152
11. A-GB51-303036-T 30 30 36 Yamaha EF4500i/EF6300i 26-3/4 32-3/4 22 32 158
12. A-GB51-324034-T 32 40 34 Honda EU7000iS 36-3/4 30-3/4 24 30 164
13. A-GB51-324834-T 32 48 34 Honda EB4000-EB5000
EM4000S-EM6500S
EB6500
44-3/4 30-3/4 24 30 180
14. A-GB51-343436-T 34 34 36 Yamaha EF5500D/EF7200D 30-3/4 32-3/4 26 32 186
15. A-GB51-363640-T 36 36 40 Yamaha EF12000D 32-3/4 36-3/4 28 36 196
16. A-GB51-406234-T 40 62 34 Honda EB10000 58-3/4 30-3/4 32 30 234
  Note: Add I after 51 for optional front louvered grill. - Boxes are available in powder coated black and white, add “b” for black and “w” for white after part number.
Generator boxes are super heavy duty and offer easy access to your equipment.
Boxes can be mounted on top or on the side of your truck or trailer. These boxes
are designed to be used with a generator. Boxes are available in different sizes,
and can be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN TRUCKBOXES boxes are
designed and built to keep your equipment safe and secure.
Description
• An engineered aluminum .125 smooth / .100 tread construction
• Fully seam welded on all seams and corners
• Stainless steel continuous hinge on full length of lid/door
• Gas Springs to “pop” and keep lid open.
• Channel braced reinforced lid
• Lockable stainless steel latch
• Adjustable lock striker for positive weather seal
• Durable stainless steel intake and exhaust grill – Left-Right-Back
• Front excess panel for convenient access – optional front grill available
• Automotive style latch with smooth rotary action
• Mounting kit not included - M3200D
Prints are shown with a through flow air
configuration on the air-flow grills
Front Door Optional
Grill Available
Aluminum Grill
Covers Comes
Standard with Box